
Takeaway Menu

 

Call 017683 62766

B U R G E R S

The Bridge

Canadian , BBQ sauce, crispy onions, streaky bacon And cheese

Fully loaded, Monterrey Jack cheese, bacon & egg

Big blue, Portobello mushroom & blue cheese

Cajun chicken

Chipotle chilli, chipotle mayo, Monterrey Jack cheese & jalapenos

Halloumi (V)

Panko chicken burger with chilli mayo & asian salad

Chicken & chorizo burger

Tempura haddock burger

£9.50

£10.50

£11.00

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£9.50

£10.50

£11.00

£10.00

Chilli salt baby squid with Asian salad salad                                                 £11.00

Kimchi king prawn linguine                                                                            £16.00

Haddock and chips with crushed peas and tartare  sauce                          £9.50

Chicken Caesar salad (with or without anchovies)                                       £11.00

M A I N S

Served on an artisan brioche roll
 with fries and bridge coleslaw

Kids Beef Burger, Chips and Beans

Kids Panko Chicken or Chicken Burger, Chips and Beans

Kids Sausage, Chips and Beans

Kids Haddock, Chips and Beans

Kids Tomato Pasta

K I D S

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£4.5

D E S S E R T S

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch sauce and Vanilla ice cream

Belgium Chocolate Brownie and Vanilla ice cream

Eton Mess

£5

£5

£5


