

Eton Mess

Takeaway Menu Call 017683 62766

BURGERS

Served on an artisan brioche roll with fries and bridge coleslaw

with fries and bridge colesiaw	
The Bridge	£9.50
Canadian , BBQ sauce, crispy onions, streaky bacon And cheese	£10.50
Fully loaded, Monterrey Jack cheese, bacon & egg	£11.00
Big blue, Portobello mushroom & blue cheese	£10.50
Cajun chicken	£10.50
Chipotle chilli, chipotle mayo, Monterrey Jack cheese & jalapenos	£10.50
Halloumi (V)	£9.50
Panko chicken burger with chilli mayo & asian salad	£10.50
Chicken & chorizo burger	£11.00
Tempura haddock burger	£10.00
MAINS	
Chilli salt baby squid with Asian salad salad	£11.00
Kimchi king prawn linguine	£16.00
Haddock and chips with crushed peas and tartare sauce	£9.50
Chicken Caesar salad (with or without anchovies)	£11.00
KIDS	
Kids Beef Burger, Chips and Beans	£6
Kids Panko Chicken or Chicken Burger, Chips and Beans	£6
Kids Sausage, Chips and Beans	£6
Kids Haddock, Chips and Beans	£6
Kids Tomato Pasta	£6
	£4.5
DESSERTS	
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch sauce and Vanilla ice cream	£5
Belgium Chocolate Brownie and Vanilla ice cream	£5

£5